10:00 -10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

Notes:

Coordinating Board for Early Childhood
Early Childhood mental Health Workgroup
February 11, 2013
DMH ADA Conference Room
526-6207/866-630-9356

AGENDA

Welcome/Introductions

Updates/Announcements from CBEC

Continue EPSDT review

Lunch

Review of curriculum for medical providers

Development of curriculum for mental health providers
Discussion of Lume Institute -Inside Out presentation for April
Next Steps/Wrap Up

Next Meetings

March 18, 2013 10:00- 12:00

526-6207/866-630-9356

April 15, 2013 10:00- 3:00 pm
DMH DD Conference Room or Call 526-6207/866-630-9356



