Coordinating Board for Early Childhood Early Childhood mental Health Workgroup February 11, 2013 DMH ADA Conference Room 526-6207/866-630-9356

AGENDA

10:00 -10:15	Welcome/Introductions
10:15-10:45	Updates/Announcements from CBEC
10:45 – 12:00	Continue EPSDT review
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Review of curriculum for medical providers
1:30-2:30	Development of curriculum for mental health providers
2:30-2:45	Discussion of Lume Institute -Inside Out presentation for April
2:45-3:00	Next Steps/Wrap Up Next Meetings March 18, 2013 10:00- 12:00 526-6207/866-630-9356
	April 15, 2013 10:00- 3:00 pm DMH DD Conference Room or Call 526-6207/866-630-9356

Notes: